ESTATUS ACTUAL DE EXPEDIENTES DE LA PRIMERA VISITADURIA
GENERAL EN ELMES DE JUNIO DE 2019.

TOTAL
2015 | 2016 2017 | 2018 | 2019 [CONCLUIDOS
Género
Edad
Grupo vulnerable
2 7 17 17 43
Expedientes Concluidos.

pedientes Lo o -ENTRI\MITE
50 2015 36
2016 37
40 2017 147
30 2018 246
20 2019 314
TOTAL 780

10

2015

2017

2019







